NOISIAIA HOYVY3IS3Y INVOIHANH/Td3/VVON
09- S9- 0.l- S/- 08- G8-

o€




NOISIAIA HOYVY3IS3Y INVOIHANH/Td3/VVON

o€

'

N

> o |




NOISIAIA HOYVY3IS3Y INVOIHANH/Td3/VVON

14

o€

S€

oy

09- S9-

0L-

S.-

/2
| E ol
2
3 S - ]
Q\W«A S
«W% ”\%& S~ LA 4
I [ T I A . N \\
AN/ PN Lo
~ A N
AT 4 kﬂ%
£ AN 4 _
o\ ﬁ’ o) e
£\ —
B \\Q\ Q@é ' \ /

14

o€

S€

ov

114



NOISIAIA HOYVY3IS3Y INVOIHANH/Td3/VVON
09- G9- (VA G/- 08- G8-
14 14

09- S9- 0L- S.- 08- G8-



NOISIAIA HOYVY3IS3Y INVOIHANH/Td3/VVON

09-
14
LN
0g w\
I
GE °
o
- \Q\

%174

09- S9- 0L- S.- 08- G8-



-80 -75 -70 -65 -60
g

-85

40

35

25

45 \_f=

-60
NOAA/ERL/HURRICANE RESEARCH DIVISION




-60

-65

-70

-75

-80

-85

45

40

35

30

25

40

25

-60
NOAA/ERL/HURRICANE RESEARCH DIVISION

-65

-70

-75

-80

-85



NOISIAIA HOYVY3IS3Y INVOIHANH/Td3/VVON

14

o€

S€

oy

14

09-

S9-

0L-

S.-

G8-

09-

§9-

0L-

S.-

08-

G8-

14

o€

S€

ov

114



